
2021 Karr Volleyball Schedule

Date Time Location

Monday, August 30, 2021 4:00 Scrimmage- St. Mary’s,
Frederick Douglass, McMain

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs Lusher

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ Chalmette HS

Thursday, September 2, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs McD 35

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ Slidell

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ West Jeff HS

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs Carver

Thursday, September 16, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs McMain

Monday, September 20, 2021 4:00/5:00 @ St. Mary’s

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs East St. John

Monday, September 27, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs Country Day

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 5:00 @ Landry Walker*

Thursday, September 30, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ McGehee

Saturday, October 2, 2021 4:30/5:30 Lutcher Tournament

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ AOL*

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs West Jeff

Thursday, October 7, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ Belle Chasse*

Monday, October 11, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs St. Mary’s

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs Helen Cox*

Thursday, October 14, 2021 5:00 vs Landry Walker*
(Dig Pink)



2021 Karr Volleyball Schedule
Monday, October 18, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ Warren Easton

Date Time Location

Wednesday, October 21, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs Livingston

Thursday, October 22, 2021 4:30/5:30 vs AOL

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 4:30/5:30 Vs Belle Chasse
*Senior Night

Thursday, October 28, 2021 4:30/5:30 @ Helen Cox

* Denotes District-play

Home-Game Admission
Adults- $7 (18+)
Students- $5
Kids- Free (10 & Under)


